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AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

ISIN: ATO00AGRANA3

Overview

2024/04/10 11:41:

Price
13.75 EUR

Difference

19

0.73% (0.10)

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

ATOOOAGRANA3

AGR

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

853 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

13.75 EUR (372)
13.90 EUR (1,497)
13.65 EUR
13.90 EUR
13.65 EUR
13.65 EUR
13.807569 EUR
2,781

38,398.85

11

78

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 060370
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/03/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/02/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/02/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT000AGRANA3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT000AGRANA3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT000AGRANA3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07ec956bcd9597c081dfa04b8e536b28ac053a73cda4adb7904270cafb7b71d6&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de28fd4a7125e07b7&time=1712830054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3730d7132305962946797d0353948cad3d9103d0560ec67341acb7416b467ad1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42750ca1663953529&time=1712830054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf97b93b7b029322c9abd1bca9064fc07d147166afa8c40e0d009b519e465e66&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=141c59410dd850507&time=1712830054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ef1e8177029afd60d1fad46af141dd87e66e24f4f872b4c73facaef6a026119&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b29cdec1bde490681&time=1712830054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3badffd9fa2b9554b24a45d9905f2e816615e4ce6946de6b114a0f6498dde9f8&idfile=59843&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59843%2F2024-02-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f6347bdc6f8ff922&time=1712830054&tool=RSC

AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

Details

2024/04/10 11:41:19

Price

13.75 EUR

Difference (] 0.73% (0.10)
General attributes
ISIN ATOO0OAGRANA3
Symbol AGR
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 853 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.75 EUR (372)
Ask (Ask size) 13.90 EUR (1,497)
Open 13.65 EUR
High 13.90 EUR
Low 13.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.65 EUR
VWAP 13.807569 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,781
Trading volume 38,398.85
Number of trades 11
Last size 78
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -9.90% -16.26% -24.83%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -2.65 -4.51
Beta 0.04 0.04 0.26
Volatility 19.60 18.89 21.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35
09
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 11:41
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/04/ 08:00
10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:31
10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05

Trading volume

(mio.)

13.75 EUR 0.00

13.75 EUR 0.04

13.75 EUR 0.00

13.60 EUR 0.00

13.75 EUR 0.00

13.71 EUR (5,643
13.45 EUR (10,886
13.77 EUR (19,851
15.33 EUR (12,411

14.85 EUR (2024/01/11
13.00 EUR (2024/03/07
18.10 EUR (2023/06/05
13.00 EUR (2024/03/07

—_ = — — — — = T

Number of
trades
2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT000AGRANA3
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197327965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6221295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227368026

AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/ 08:05 13.50 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 09:30 13.55 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 11:50 13.70 EUR 0.00
10

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6221296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10964277

AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
AGRANA BETEILIGUNGS-AG

Friedrich-Wilhelm-Raiffeisen-Platz 1 - 1020
Wien

Telefon: +43-1-211-37-0
Fax: +43-1-211-37-12998
E-mail: info.ab@agrana.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus
Mduhleisen

Norbert
Harringer
Ingrid-?Helen
Arnold

Stephan
Buttner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erwin Chairman of Supervisory

Hameseder Board

Niels Porksen = Member of Supervisory
Board

Stefan Streng  Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrea Gritsch Member of Supervisory
Board

Andreas Member of Supervisory

Klamler Board

Daniela Bogner Member of Supervisory
Board

Ernst Member of Supervisory

Karpfinger Board

Helmut Fried| Member of Supervisory
Board

Josef Proll Member of Supervisory
Board

Rene Schmid Member of Supervisory
Board

Thomas Buder Member of Supervisory
Board

Veronika Member of Supervisory

Haslinger Board
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mailto:info.ab@agrana.com
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